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BG0001501 Ем она
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BG0001501 „Ем она“

0 7.5 153.75
км

Държа в н и  гра н и ци  (Съседн и  стра н и )
За щ и тен а  з о н а
Обла сти
Общ и н и
Зем ли щ а

Биогеографски райони
Алпи й ски
Черн о м о рски
Ко н ти н ен та лен
200 m
100-200 m
75-100 m
50-75 m
20-50 m
10-20 m
<10 m

µ


